

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3548/2007

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,WEST BENGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SBI HOME FINANCER LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(As directed by this Hon'ble Court vide order dated 13.7.2017 please show the name of Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Senior Advocate in the cause list on the next date of hearing. As per Court's order 6.9.2017 list the matter on 19th September, 2017.)

Date : 05-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y.P.Adhiyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K.Bagaria, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. K.A.Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant, list the matter on 2nd November, 2017.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER